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Huron-Manistee National
Forest

Fowler Patrick Huron-Manistee National Forest 1755 S. Mitchell Cadillac MI 49601 231-775-5023,
ext. 8732

wfowler@fs.fed.us

Lake States Lumber
Association

Brown Geoff Wolverine Hardwoods 4060 Chicago Drive Grandville MI 49418 616-249-1712 geoff@wolverinehardwoods.com

Lake States Lumber
Association (alternate)

Post Jim Budres Lumber Company P.O. Box 9207 Grand
Rapids

MI 49509 616-455-3510 jpost@budres.com

Mackinaw Forest Council Hitz Richard Mackinaw Forest Council 111 Grove Street Petoskey MI 49770 231-439-0625 rehitz@umich.edu
Mackinaw Forest Council
(alternate)

Stoppel Mark Mackinaw Forest Council 111 Grove Street Petoskey MI 49770 231-348-7680 msdraft@northlink.net

Michigan Association of
Timbermen

Lee Doug Michigan Association of
Timbermen

201 W. John Street Newberry MI 49868 906-292-3236 timbermn@up.net

Michigan Association of
Timbermen Self-Insurers’ Fund
Timber Producers Association
of Michigan and Wisconsin
(alternate)

Jaroche Luke Maple Saw Mill Box 185 2617 Hessel MI 49745 906-484-3926 maples@cedarville.net

Michigan Environmental
Council

Dempsey David Michigan Environmental Council 119 Pere Marquette, Suite 2 Lansing MI 48909 517-487-9539 davemec@voyager.net

Michigan Forest Association Stephens Lynn Michigan Forest Association P.O. Box 614 East Jordan MI 49727 231-536-7347 stephenspfc@torchlake.com
Michigan Forest Products
Council

Jennett Tom HydroLake Leasing 6151 Gerwoude Drive McBain MI 49657 231-825-2233 tom_jennett@rcpls.com

Michigan Forest Products
Council (alternate)

Johnson John Mead Corporation, Woodlands
Department

P.O. Box 1008 Escanaba MI 49829 906-786-1660,
ext. 2155

jrj1@mead.com

Michigan Nature Association Keeney Margaret Michigan Nature Association 2385 Manitou Trail Harbor
Springs

MI 49740 231-526-9597 keeney@freeway.net

MUCC Frailey Kevin MUCC 2101 Wood Street Lansing MI 48912 517-346-6473 kfrailey@mucc.org
Ruffed Grouse Society Bump Adam Ruffed Grouse Society 5950 Colby Road Owosso MI 45867 989-729-9378 rgsbump@onemain.com
The Nature Conservancy Pearsall Doug The Nature Conservancy 2840 E. Grand River, Suite

5
East Lansing MI 48823 517-332-1156,

ext 17
dpearsall@tnc.org

The Sierra Club Woiwoide Anne The Sierra Club 109 E. Grand River Lansing MI 48906 517-484-2372 anne.woiwode @sierraclub.org
The Sierra Club (alternate) Flynn Tim The Sierra Club PO Box 308 Harbor

Springs
MI 49740 231-526-7410 timflynn@mac.com

Timber Producers Association
of Michigan and Wisconsin
Lake States Lumber
Association (alternate)
Michigan Association of
Timbermen Self-Insurers’ Fund
(alternate)

Augenstein Judy Timber Producers Association of
Michigan and Wisconsin; Lake
States Lumber Association;
Michigan Association of
Timbermen Self-Insurers’ Fund

215 S. Washington Square,
Suite 165

Lansing MI 48933 517-485-6766 augensteingee@juno.com

Trout Unlimited Hueter Carl Trout Unlimited 1321 Franklin Boulevard Ann Arbor MI 48103-
5802

734-665-7610 cohueter@umich.edu

INFORMATION ONLY
Kaiser Jodi 4995 N. South Service Road St. Ignace MI 49781 jjkaiser@up.net
Maturen James Wild Turkey Hunters Association 8907 Wild Turkey Trail

Route 4
Reed City MI 49677 231-832-2575

Prelesnik Len 127 W. 24th Street Holland MI 49423 616-355-6484
Suchovsky Warren Forest Stewardship Advisory W9677 CF 577 Stephenson MI 49887 906-753-6666 warrensuchovsky @yoopers.net
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Council

Smith Jeff Traverse Magazine traverse@traversemagazine.com

OG/BS Support Contacts
McDonough Maureen Michigan State University

Department of Forestry
126 Natural Resources Blg E. Lansing MI 48824 517-432-2293 Mcdono10@pilot.msu.edu

Peterson Georgia MSU Extension/DNR FMFM PO Box 30452 Lansing MI 48909-
7952

517-335-7383 Petersog@michigan.gov

Whitcomb Scott DNR Wildlife Division PO Box 30444 Lansing MI 48909-
7944

517-241-3789 Whitcomsd@michigan.gov

Hausler Rich DNR FMFM PO Box 30452 Lansing MI 48909-
7952

517-335-3351 Hauslerr@michigan.gov

Boucher Cara DNR FMFM PO Box 30452 Lansing MI 48909-
7952

517-335-3352 Boucherc@michigan.gov

OG/GS Mailbox DNR-FMFM-OGBS @michigan.gov


